
PROFORMA INVOICE

ANWAR AL-BASHAIR CO. FOR GENERAL CONTRACTING & SUPPLYING Date : 22-08-2025

Invoice :

Ship To :

ALESTIQLAL ST., ASHAR ALESTIQLAL ST., ASHAR 

Phone : 9647801124606        Fax : 

City : Basra        Country : Iraq Shipper : Asia Bolts Industries LLC

7,304

VAT No : 100009845700003

Sl No Item Detail Ref PO No Quantity UPrice VAT % Amount (AED)Total Price VAT Amt
1 STUD BOLT WITH 2 HEAVY HEX 

NUTS (ASTM A193 GR.B7/A194 

GR.2H) 3/4" (10UNC) X 110MM, 

SELF-FINISH.

5286-2025  174 2.430 422.82  0.00 422.820.00

2 STUD BOLT WITH 2 HEAVY HEX 

NUTS (ASTM A193 GR.B7/A194 

GR.2H) 3/4" (10UNC) X 115MM, 

SELF-FINISH.

5286-2025  217 2.490 540.33  0.00 540.330.00

3 STUD BOLT WITH 2 HEAVY HEX 

NUTS (ASTM A193 GR.B7/A194 

GR.2H) 3/4" (10UNC) X 120MM, 

SELF-FINISH.

5286-2025  414 2.550 1,055.70  0.00 1,055.700.00

4 STUD BOLT WITH 2 HEAVY HEX 

NUTS (ASTM A193 GR.B7/A194 

GR.2H) 3/4" (10UNC) X 160MM, 

SELF-FINISH.

5286-2025  600 3.010 1,806.00  0.00 1,806.000.00

5 STUD BOLT WITH 2 HEAVY HEX 

NUTS (ASTM A193 GR.B7/A194 

GR.2H) 1" (8UNC) X 190MM, 

SELF-FINISH.

5286-2025  1,000 6.480 6,480.00  0.00 6,480.000.00

6 STUD BOLT WITH 2 HEAVY HEX 

NUTS (ASTM A193 GR.B7/A194 

GR.2H) 1-1/8" (8UN) X 195MM, 

SELF-FINISH.

5286-2025  1,000 8.670 8,670.00  0.00 8,670.000.00

7 STUD BOLT WITH 2 HEAVY HEX 

NUTS (ASTM A193 GR.B7/A194 

GR.2H) 1-1/4" (8UN) X 225MM, 

SELF-FINISH.

5286-2025  136 12.660 1,721.76  0.00 1,721.760.00
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PROFORMA INVOICE

ANWAR AL-BASHAIR CO. FOR GENERAL CONTRACTING & SUPPLYING Date : 22-08-2025

Invoice :

Ship To :

ALESTIQLAL ST., ASHAR ALESTIQLAL ST., ASHAR 

Phone : 9647801124606        Fax : 

City : Basra        Country : Iraq Shipper : Asia Bolts Industries LLC

7,304

VAT No : 100009845700003

Additional Details

UAE

Port of Loading  

Country of Origin  

U.A.E

Payment Term 100% Advance with PO

Bank Details

AED A/C with

MASHREQ BANK PSC. - DUBAI INTERNET CITY

Dubai Internet City

PO Box : 1250

Dubai,UAE

Phone : 0097142737222, Fax : 0097143632188

A/C Title : ASIA BOLTS INDUSTRIES LLC

A/C No : 01-04-966-58545

IBAN : AE48 0330 0000 1049 6658 545

Swift Code : BOMLAEAD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,696.61

20,696.61

Total excl. VAT : 

Freight : 

Testing : 

Packing : 

Documentation : 

Discount : 

Gross Total excl. VAT : 

Net Payable (100%) : 

20,696.61

Gross Total inc. VAT : 

VAT % :  0.00

20,696.61

0.00VAT Amount : 

Notes & Signature

For Asia Bolts Industries LLC

Accounts
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